
 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/LTE/Workstation/123
0/2020-21 

Dated 25.03.2021 

WORKSTATION AT BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 05.04.2021 

FOR 

 
TENDER NO. BNPM/LTE/WORKSTATION/1230/2020-21 dated 

25.03.2021 

FOR 

 
 

Supply and fixing of workstation. 
 

        PURCHASER: BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
 
 
                   LOCATION    : MYSORE, KARNATAKA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/LTE/Workstation/123
0/2020-21 

Dated 25.03.2021 

WORKSTATION AT BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 

 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1.1 This corrigendum issued to incorporate revision made in Tender for supply and 
installation of workstation. Details provided in this corrigendum shall override those 
mentioned in the Tender No. BNPM/LTE/Workstation/1230/2020-21 dated 25.03.2021. 

1.2 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the Tender no. 
BNPM/LTE/Workstation/1230/2020-21 dated 25.03.2021, shall remain applicable and 
unchanged.  

1.3 REVISION TO THE TENDER:  

1.4 EMD details for the above tender 

Initially EMD Amount:        ₹. 12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand only) 

Revised EMD Amount:     ₹. 15, 000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) 

1.5   

  “Revised Price Bid Format is attached”. 

1.6 CLARIFICATIONS TO THE TENDER 

Please refer: - Section: IX – Qualification /Eligibility Criteria   (Tender Page No: 43) 

The contents as mentioned in the tender under Experience & Past Performance is replaced with 
the below mentioned content:- 

 As Mentioned in Tender May be read as 

The Bidder should have successfully completed 
the Interior works/Furniture supply during 
the last 5 (five) years ending 28.02.2021 as 
below; 

At least one work of  Rs. 4.50 lakhs (Rs. Four 
Lakhs and Fifty Thousand only). 

Or 

Two works of Rs. 3.00 Lakhs (Rs. Three lakhs 

The Bidder should have successfully 
completed the Interior works/Furniture 
supply during the last 5 (five) years ending 
28.02.2021 as below  
At least one work of Rs. 5.80 lakhs (Rs. Five 
Lakhs and Eighty Thousand only). 

Or 
Two works of Rs. 3.60 Lakhs (Rs. Three 
lakhs Sixty Thousand only) each.  

Or 



 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/LTE/Workstation/123
0/2020-21 

Dated 25.03.2021 

WORKSTATION AT BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 

 

only) each.  

Or 

Three works of Rs. 2.25 Lakhs (Rs. Two  lakh 
twenty five thousand only) each 

Note: Specialized agencies/civil contractors 
may apply to this tender provided they should 
have carried out Interior works as per above 
criteria 

Three works of Rs. 2.90 Lakhs (Rs. Two lakh 
ninety thousand only) each under Experience 
& Past Performance Section – IX given in the 
tender. 

Please refer: - Section: XI– Price bid (Tender Page No: 42) 

The contents as mentioned in the tender under price bid BOQ quantity may be read as mentioned 
below:  

As Mentioned in Tender May be read as 

Description Unit Quant
ity 

Description Unit Quantity 

Providing, Supplying and fixing of the 
modular workstations with the 
following specifications. Curvilinear 
Workstation - 1200mm x 1500mm X 
600mm. Height of the partition panels 
to be at 1200 ht as per the details. Main 
frame :- 60mm thick slide based system 
finished with fabric above and laminate 
tile inside (below table top) and fabric 
outside. Above table top tiles are 
provided with one Ceramic Marker 
Board & one Fabric board per 
workstation. Return frame:- 60mm 
thick slide based system finished with 
fabric above and laminate tile inside 
(below table top) and fabric outside. 
Above table top tiles are provided with 
one Fabric Board & one Pinup board 
per workstation. Gable End:- 
Workstation top is supporting by 

 

 

 

No 

 

 

 

24 

Providing, Supplying and fixing of 
the modular workstations with the 
following specifications. Curvilinear 
Workstation - 1200mm x 1500mm 
X 600mm. Height of the partition 
panels to be at 1200 ht as per the 
details. Main frame :- 60mm thick 
slide based system finished with 
fabric above and laminate tile 
inside (below table top) and fabric 
outside. Above table top tiles are 
provided with one Ceramic Marker 
Board & one Fabric board per 
workstation. Return frame:- 60mm 
thick slide based system finished 
with fabric above and laminate tile 
inside (below table top) and fabric 
outside. Above table top tiles are 
provided with one Fabric Board & 
one Pinup board per workstation. 

 

 

 

No 

 

 

 

30 



 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/LTE/Workstation/123
0/2020-21 

Dated 25.03.2021 

WORKSTATION AT BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 

 

25mm thick PLPB with P.V.C edge 
finish as per approved colour. Gable 
end will have height adjustment 
leveller. Skirting:- To have metal 
powder coated skirting of 
manufacturers specs. Raceways:- Bi 
Layer Raceways are considered above 
table top or below the table for 
electrical and one more is at skirting 
level for data/ voice in Main Frame 
including elctrical switch (8 module) 
and data point (2 module). Table top:- 
Table top made of 25mm thick PLPB 
table top. Table top will have 2mm 
edge banding profile on all exposed 
edges. Support - Work top is supported 
on 25mm thick PLPB Gable ends & 
necessary brackets, with fixed pedestal 
and keyboard tray & CPU trolly. 

Material should be of standard make. 

Gable End:- Workstation top is 
supporting by 25mm thick PLPB 
with P.V.C edge finish as per 
approved colour. Gable end will 
have height adjustment leveller. 
Skirting:- To have metal powder 
coated skirting of manufacturers 
specs. Raceways:- Bi Layer 
Raceways are considered above 
table top or below the table for 
electrical and one more is at 
skirting level for data/ voice in 
Main Frame including elctrical 
switch (8 module) and data point 
(2 module). Table top:- Table top 
made of 25mm thick PLPB table 
top. Table top will have 2mm edge 
banding profile on all exposed 
edges. Support - Work top is 
supported on 25mm thick PLPB 
Gable ends & necessary brackets, 
with fixed pedestal and keyboard 
tray & CPU trolly. Material should 
be of standard make 

Providing, Supplying and fixing of of 
mobile pedestal unit of size: 400mm(L) 
x 450mm(D) x 685(HT) mounted on 
heavy duty castors (4nos) & anti tilt 
roller. The unit is to be built of 18mm 
thick prelam board, carcass & fascia to 
have pvc edge banding & finished with 
matching laminate as worktop. To have 
two regular drawers and one filing 
unit. All drawers to be fitted with slider 
center locking facility. Stationary 
Separate will be provide for one small 
draw. 

Material should be of standard make. 

No 24 
Providing, Supplying and fixing of 
of mobile pedestal unit of size: 
400mm(L) x 450mm(D) x 685(HT) 
mounted on heavy duty castors 
(4nos) & anti tilt roller. The unit is 
to be built of 18mm thick prelam 
board, carcass & fascia to have pvc 
edge banding & finished with 
matching laminate as worktop. To 
have two regular drawers and one 
filing unit. All drawers to be fitted 
with slider center locking facility. 
Stationary Separate will be provide 
for one small draw. Material should 
be of standard make. 

No 30 

 



 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/LTE/Workstation/123
0/2020-21 

Dated 25.03.2021 

WORKSTATION AT BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 

 

    Closing date and time for receipt of tenders                  23-04-2021 - 1100 Hours 
 
    Date and time of opening of Techno-commercial bid   23-04-2021 - 1130 Hours 


